
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE   

Date: 20/04/2018 

Default List 

Axis Trustee Services Limited, acting as the debenture trustee in the following matter(s), under the directions issued 

by Securities Exchange Board of India vide their Circulars bearing nos. MIRSD/DPS III/Cir-11/07 dated August 6, 2007 

and SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD3/CIR/P/2017/ 72 dated June 30, 2017, releases the status of following ‘Issuer(s)’: 

Sr.
No. 

Name of 
Issuer 

Issue 
Size 

(Rs. In 
Crores) 

ISIN Interest/ 
Redemption 

Due Date 
(Overdue 

since) 

Source of 
Information 

Action Initiated 

1. Hotel Leela 
Ventures Ltd 
 

90.00 INE102A
07013 
 

1.Interest  
 
 
 
 
 
2.Principal  

1.19/3/2017,      
19/6/2017, 
19/9/2017, 
19/12/2017, 
19/3/2018 
 
2.30/9/2016, 
30/9/2017 
 

Issuer 
Company 

1.Information to 
CRA/SEBI/SE; 
 
2.Following up 
with the issuer 
company; 

2. Essar Power 
Limited 

200.00 INE538F
07116 
 

1.Interest and 
penal interest 
 
 
 
2.Principal 

1.30.06.2017, 
31.03.2018 
 
 
 
2.30.03.2017,
31.03.2018 
 

Grievance 
from 
Debenture 
Holder 
 

 

Place: Mumbai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


