## **PRESS RELEASE**

Date: 20/04/2018

## **Default List**

Axis Trustee Services Limited, acting as the debenture trustee in the following matter(s), under the directions issued by Securities Exchange Board of India vide their Circulars bearing nos. MIRSD/DPS III/Cir-11/07 dated August 6, 2007 and SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD3/CIR/P/2017/ 72 dated June 30, 2017, releases the status of following 'Issuer(s)':

Sr. No.	Name of Issuer	Issue Size	ISIN	Interest/ Redemption	Due Date (Overdue	Source of Information	Action Initiated
	1000001	(Rs. In		neacmpaon	since)		
1.	Hotel Leela Ventures Ltd	90.00	INE102A 07013	1.Interest 2.Principal	1.19/3/2017, 19/6/2017, 19/9/2017, 19/12/2017, 19/3/2018 2.30/9/2016, 30/9/2017	Issuer Company	1.Information to CRA/SEBI/SE; 2.Following up with the issuer company;
2.	Essar Power Limited	200.00	INE538F 07116	<ul><li>1.Interest and penal interest</li><li>2.Principal</li></ul>	1.30.06.2017, 31.03.2018 2.30.03.2017, 31.03.2018	Grievance from Debenture Holder	

Place: Mumbai